UNOFFICIAL GOP:

DEFT-0] o URBIRG
LT AR Y e
Thandt  TaH &107 R/ 2a/0
L AR D

EFFECTIVE DATE: March 28, 1950 . PAGE L e

HOLDER CF A TEN PERCENT (10%) UNDIVIDED INTEREST IN THE NOTES
AND LIEN: TFAIRCHILD INVESTMENT CORPORATION

HOLDER'S MAILING ADDRESS: 690 East Lamar, Suite 580,
Arlirgton, Tarrant County, Texas 76011

TRANSFEREZL: HAL R. PETTIGREW

TRANSFEREE'S MIILING ADDRESS; 690 East Lamar, Suite 580,
Arlington, Tarrant County, Texas 76011

NOTES : (i} Revolviau Credit Note dated April 30, 1986,
executed by Morgarn 2ark Joint Venture, a Texas joint
venture, payable to ial R. Pettigrew which was amended
pursvant teo a First Amcndment to Revolving Credit Note
dated May 24, 1989, and

> rS5YZL6

(11) Promissory Note di-the original principal
amount of $2,775,000.00, datzc May 24, 1986, executed
by W. Garrett Wesp and payable to Hal R, Pettigrew,

which Notes are the same note:z reéeferred to and
transferred and assigned to Holder ncrein (as to a ten
percent (10%) interest) in that certzirn Transfer of
Lien dated effective December 11, 1989, and recorded
at Clerk's File No. 90-0853392, Cook County, Illinois.

LI1IEN SECURING NOTES: Mortgage recorded at Clerk's rilz No,
89-255355, Cook County, Illinois, which Lien was transfeired
and assigned to Holder herein (as to a ten percent (Ld%)
interest) in that certain Transfer of Lien dated effective
December 11, 1989, and recorded at Clerk's File No. 90-
053392, Cook County, Illinois, and which lien was partially
released pursuant to that certain Modification of Promissory
Note, Firdt Amendment to Second Mortgage and Partial Release
of Second Mortgage cdated March 13, 1990, and recorded at
Clerk's File No, 3867416, Cook County, Illinois.

PROPERTY SUBJECT TO LIEN: All of that certain real property
lying and being situvated in Cook County, Illineols, and more

91249732

/éaj Bry 430







- UNOFFICIAL COPY.

particularly described in the Mortgage described above, save
. and except that portion of the real property released
o] pursuant to that certain Modification of Promissory Note,
. First Amendment to Second Mortgage and Partial Release of
Second Mortgage also described above, which reference is

herein made for all pertinent purposes. Sce Exhlbit A attached hereto
for legal descviption,

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the Holder herein hergby transfers and .
agsigns to Transferee herein all of its/right, title and
interest in the Notes and Lien securing the/ payment thereof.

FATRCHILD “STMENT CORPORATION

James E./ Fillingsley
Execut]i Vice /President

{SEAIG
: By:

THE CITY OF VANCOUVER,

ZRLEPZI6

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMS 4.

wobie I, the undersigned, certify that on the ZoH day of
Cﬁhy, 1990, at Vancouver, in the Frovince of British Columbia,
James E. Billingsley, personally ‘krown to me, appeared before
me and acknowledged to me that he i3 “he authorized signatory
of Fairchild Investment Corperation ard that he is the person
who subscribed his name and affixed the :teal of corporation
to the instrument, that he was authorized toc subscribe his
name and affix the seal to it, and thac. the corpeoration
existed at the date the instrument was .executed by the
corporation,

at the City of Vancouver, Province of Britlsh Columibla, this

oy b day of May, 1990. \
i
\

In testimony of which I set T%_hand and seal cf office
C}LTD%&RL
Commissi?"ek for taking

Affidavifs| for British Columblx

Y DREW B. WELLS
18th FLOOR
After recording, return to: B85 WEST GEORGIA STREET
VANCOUVYER, B.C; Y6C 3H4

Cheryl Moczygemba Barrister & Soficiter

630 East Lamar, Suite 580
Arlington, Texas 76011







EXHIBIT A

Lagal Dascription

PARCEL 2.

Lots 1 to 40 both inclusive in Block 2 and Lots 1 to 6 both
inclusive in Miller’s Resubdivision of part of Block 2, all

in Butterfield’s Subdivision of Lots 1, 2, 3 and 6 in Krueger’s
Subdivision the Northeast quarter of Sectlon J0, Township 37
North, ‘Kange 14, EAst of the Third Principal Meridian.

ALS0

All of vacated alley lying between 119th and 120th Streets
becween Paulinua and Marshfield, which adjoins the above
described Lots all ia Cook County, Illinois.

fe}

: PARCEL 1t o
g (¥
- Lots 1 to § inclusive, Lot 7 [except the North 8 feet thereof) f;
and all of Lots 8, ¢, and .0 in 3lock 3 in Butterfield’s =3

Subdivision of Lots L, 2, 2 and § of Krueger’s Subdivision %ﬁ

of the Hortheast quarter of Section 30, Township 37 Moruh
Range 14, gast of the Third Principil Mer;dlan.

v PARCEL

Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, and 5 in Resubdivision of lols 40 to &4 in
Block 3 of Butterfield’s Subdivision of Lots 1, 2, 3 andé.
of Xrueger’s Subdivision of Hortheast quarter of Section 30,
4 Township 37 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal
N : Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.
Jf

!

Permanent Tax ‘umbers:

25-30-204-023, Yelume 037, {(Affects Lot 24 in Butterfield’s
Subdivison and West half of vacated alley adjeining, in
Parcel 2):

25-30-204-024, Yolume 037, (Affects Lot 23 in Butterfield'’'s
Subdivision and ¥West half of vacated alley adjoining, in
Parcel 2):




> - | o
Q. | | :
O | | | o

3 O ,” | 5 o
— o A. ,. .
<

| m w _ ., o :
O : B
< ANER - o




25-30-204-001, Volume €37,

Resubdivision, in Parcel 2}

23-30-204-002, Volume 037,

" UNOFFICIAL GOPY

(Affects Lot 1 in Miller‘’s
!

(Affects Lot 2 in Miller’s

Resubdivisien, in Parcel 2);

25-30-204-003, Yolume 017,

(Affects Lot 3 in Miller’s

Resubdivision, in Parcel 2):

25-50-204-004, Yolume 037,

(Affects Lot 4 in Miller’s

Resubdivision, in Parcel 2);

25-30-244-005, Yolume 037,

(Affects Lot 5 in Miller’s

Resubdivision, in Parcel 2);

25-30-204-00€ .- Volume 037,

{Affects Lot 6 in Miller’s

Resubdivision and West half of vacated alley adjoining, in

Parcel 2);

25-30-203-016, Volume 0137,
Butterfield’s Subdivisicn.

25""30"203"017, Yolume 03?;
Butterfield’s Subdivision,

253=30-~203~-018, YVolume 0317,
Butterflield’s Subdivision,

25-30-203-019, Yolume 017,
guttersiield’s Subdivision,

25-30~203~020, Yolume 017,

in Butterfield’s Subdivision, in Parcel 3)

3
25-30-20/=023, Yolume 037,

{(Affects Lot 1 in Block 2 in
in Parcel 3);

(nffects Lot 2 in Block 3 in
in Parcel 1)

(Affepcr Lot 2 in Block 2 in
1 Parcel 1)
{Affecrs Lot 4 in Block 2 in

in Fareel 3)¢

(Affects Lot 5 in 2lock

i

t
4

(Affects Lot 8 in Block

)

in Butterfield’s Subdivision, in Parcel 3):

25-30~204~045, Yolume 037,
Butterfield’s Subdivision,

25-30-204-044, Volume 037,
Suttarfield’s Subdivision,

25-30-204-043, ‘Yolume 037,
3utterfield’s Subdivision,

25-30-204-042, Yolume 017,

(Affects Lot 22 in Block

| 2 in
in Parcel 2);
(Affects Lot 21 in Block 2 ip
in Farcel 2);
(Affects Lot 20 in Block 2 in

in Parcel 2);

(Affects Lot 19 in Block 2 in

Butterfield’s Subdivision and West half of vacated alley

adjoining, in Parcel 2);

,.-.
Lx}

LLEPZT6

-
-




£

,r_l’ . - .
T - S .
‘.
- - - S
P PR
' o P
1 [ LI
- JRRLE ) - -
+ - [ * v

- v : A B . v
' PRI ’ - e 4 S
[T . - )
v I
i
; . A W
.
;




. UNOFFICIAL COPY

25-30-204~041, Yolume 037, (Affects Lat 18 in Block 2 in
Butterfield’s Subdivision and Westc half of vacated alley
adjoining, in Parcel 2);

25-30-204-020, Yolume 017, (Affects Lot 27 in Block 2 in
Butterfield’s Subdivision and West half of vacated alley
adjeining, in Parcel 2):

25=30-204-021, Volume 037, (Affects Lot 21 in Bleck 2 in
Butterfield’s Subdivision and West half of vacacted alley
adjoining, in Parcel 2)!

28~30-204-022, Volume 037, (Affects Lot 2§ in Block 2 in
gutterdield’s Subdivision and West half of vacated alley
adjoining, in Parcel 2);

25-30-204-04%4, Yolume 017, (Affects Lots 1 to 17, both

4 inclusive, in‘dlock 2 in Butterfield’s Subdivision and
4 East half of vacatsd alley adjoining, in Parcel 2):

25-30-203-0253, Valume 237, (Affects Lot 10 in Block 3 in
Butterfield’s Subdivisien, in Parcel 3);

3
ﬂ 25-30-203-024, Volume 037, farfects [ot 9 in Block 3 in
|

W

Butterfleld’s Subdivision, i farcel 1) ;f
L¥)

: s
25-30-203-042, Yolume 017, (Affecis Lot 7 (except the North w
8 feet thereof) in Block 3 in Butteriield’s Subdivisien, in E%
Parcel 3): Y

25-30-203-001, Yolume 037, (Affacts Lot lcin Parcel 4):
25-30-203-002, Volume 017, (Affects Lot 2 ia Parcel 4)
25-30-~203-003, Volume 017, (Affects Lot 31 in Parcei 4);
25-30-203-004, Volume 037, (Affects Lot 4 in Parcel 4h;

25-30-203~-005, Volume 037, (Affects Lot 5 in Parcel &),

= Property Address:

119th Stre=at o
Calumet Park, Illincis




L eh ey

P

f.

ut
-

[ - .- o
. S N b
i
|
R 1) N
R
oo




